9/10/2022
9/17/2022
9/20/2022
9/24/2022

10/3/22

10/20/22

10/22/22
10/29

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2022

Season Opener
Back to MTN
BATCH MEET

Garrett MT
Invitational
League

Championship

County
Championship
Lou Fraulo Open
State Sectionals

DARLINTON
Garrett MTN
DARLINTON
Garrett MTN

Darlington

Garrett MTN

TBA
Garrett MTN

AWAY
Home
AWAY
Home

Away

Home

TBA
Home

8:30AM
8:30AM
4:00PM
8:30AM

4:00PM

4PM

TBA
10:00AM Boys
11:00AM Girls



