CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2022

9/10/2022	Season Opener	DARLINTON	AWAY	8:30AM
9/17/2022	Back to MTN	Garrett MTN	Home	8:30AM
9/20/2022	BATCH MEET	DARLINTON	AWAY	4:00PM
9/24/2022	Garrett MT Invitational	Garrett MTN	Home	8:30AM
10/3/22	League Championship	Darlington	Away	4:00PM
10/20/22	County Championship	Garrett MTN	Home	4PM
10/22/22	Lou Fraulo Open	TBA	TBA	TBA
10/29	State Sectionals	Garrett MTN	Home	10:00AM Boys 11:00AM Girls